Volkswagen Castrol Cup
—
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Wyniki kwalifikacji przed V runda Volkswagen Castrol
Cup (Red Bull Ring, 24 sierpnia 2013):
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Mateusz LisowskKi
Jan Kisiel
Matgorzata Rdest
Jakub Litwin

Maciej Steinhof
Rasmus Marthen
Marcus Fluch
Pawet Krezelok
Robertas Kupcikas
Krystian Korzeniowski
Adam Rzepecki
Sebastian Ramirez
Martin Wirkijowski
Herman Berger
Mateusz Tyszkiewicz
Patrik Nemec
Szczepan Mroczek
Maciej Dreszer
Tomasz Gollob

Tiki lvosevic
Klaudia Podkalicka
tukasz Tyszkiewicz
Aleksandra Furgat
Aleksandra Bursiak

Strona 1z 1

Czas
1:47.321
+0.057
+0.152
+0.191
+0.224
+0.240
+0.258
+0.324
+0.338
+0.352
+0.442
+0.707
+0.731
+1.134
+1.217
+1.343
+1.664
+1.744
+1.797
+1.850
+1.864
+1.954
+2.267
+3.299



